1.3 Contract Price.  Subject to the terms and conditions herein, as payment for Day’s 

performance in furnishing of the services as described in Exhibit B, Customer shall pay or caused to 

be paid to Day pursuant to Section 1.5, a total price of $1,060,895 (One Million,  Sixty Thousand, 

Eight Hundred Ninety-Five Dollars) which contract price includes all applicable sales, consumer use 

or similar taxes for the services required to be performed by Day pursuant to this Contract.  The 

contract price does not include the cost to Customer for Performance Period Services to be furnished

[...]

Andrew Bukaty    Name: Darin Saiff 
Title: EPC General Manager    Title: Superintendent  

1.1 Project Price:  The project total cost to the Customer to provide the Work as described in 
Exhibit B, Scope of Services consists of cost shown. Customer shall pay $1,060,895 (one 
million, sixty thousand, eight hundred and ninety-five dollars) to Day Automation as listed 
in Table A.1.1 - ECM Work Payment Schedule. 

1.2. Project Financing: The Customer intends to fund this project through a competitive 

financing agreement.   Day will provide progress billing invoices to the Customer based on